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Myjava - TENTO CUP 2009 MMSR v motokrose

.

MX2 Myjava 1,870 Km . . .
MX2 Celkom . . . .
Poz R.¢. Meno Stat Motocykel Kategoria 1F 2F Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
1 89 Josef KULHAVY SVK KTM MX2 22 25 47 0 0
2 123  Marek SUKUP CZE Suzuki 250 4T MX2 25 22 47 () 0
3 4 David KOSMAK CZE YAMAHA YZ 250 F MX2 18 20 38 9 9
4 104 Tomas SIMKO SVK HONDA MX2 20 18 38 9 0
5 67 Petr MICHALEC CZE Honda MX2 16 16 32 15 6
6 411 Richard SZOLGA SVK HONDA MX2 15 14 29 18 3
7 117 Jaromir ROMANCIK SVK KTM MX2 11 15 26 21 3
8 108 Jaroslav KOCHANICEK CczE HONDA MX2 14 12 26 21 0
9 116 Stefan CIRBUS SVK HONDA MX2 12 13 25 22 1
10 231 JiFi CIGAN CZE HONDA MX2 7 11 18 29 7
11 68 Zoltan VOROS SVK 250 4T MX2 9 9 18 29 0
12 153 Maciej CHYC - MAGDIN POL Honda MX2 6 7 13 34 5
13 313 Karel KLEMENS CZE HONDA 250 MX2 13 0 13 34 0
14 311 Martin GOTTVALD CZE Husqvarna MX2 0 10 10 37 3
15 555 Martin CEKAL czE SUZUKI MX2 10 0 10 37 0
16 1 Patrik GUTBOY POL KAWASAKTi MX2 0 8 8 39 2
17 7 Radovan MIL CZE Kawasaki MX2 8 0 8 39 0
18 601 Juraj POPOVICZ SVK HONDA 150 MX2 ()} 6 6 a1 2
19 91 Peter VELICKY SsvK Honda MX2 0 5 5 a2 1
20 83 Peter OBERT SVK Yamaha MX2 2 3 5 a2 0
21 61 Jakub HRUSKA SVK HONDA MX2 5 0 5 42 0
22 98 Lukas JANOSKO SVK YAMAHA 125 MX2 0 4 4 43 1
23 30 Martin WACHAL SVK Suzuki MX2 4 0 4 43 0
24 5 Lukas VANCO SVK HONDA MX2 3 0 3 44 1
25 121 Roman BAKOS SVK HONDA MX2 0 2 2 45 1
26 171 Patrik JUHASZ SVK  YAMAHA Mx2 0 1 1 46 1
27 71 David MOLNAR VK KTM MX2 1 0 1 46 0
28 191 Denis ZUZIC SVK SUZUKI MX2 0 0 0 47 1
29 12 Nicolas TOTH SVK KTM Mx2 0 0 0 a7 0
30 48 Jan SISAK SVK KAWASAKI MX2 (] 0 0 a7 0
31 161 Attila BULAJCSIK SVK Honda MX2 0 0 0 a7 0
32 86 Gabriel VOROS SVK KTM MX2 (] 0 0 a7 0
33 93 Radoslav KRNAC SVK Honda MX2 0 0 0 47 0
34 82 Boris HAVIAR SVK KTM MX2 (i} 0 0 47 0
35 888 Zdenék CEKR CZE KTM MX2 0 0 0 47 0
36 181 Filip MASTRLA SVK  SUZUKI MX2 0 0 0 47 0
37 188 Marek BRECKA SVK KTM SXS125 MX2 ()} 0 0 a7 0
38 47 Jaroslav SLOVSKY CZE Honda MX2 (] 0 0 a7 0
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